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Pitch : 5.00mm, 300V, 10A

BEXRIEH
FHmiE PCB Terminal Blocks, Spring Clamp Connection
HmaA PCB Terminal Blocks
E v F (mm) 5.00
EHEH T — Grey (default)
BERAT Spring Clamp Connection
BEF Without
ZEES (mm) 5.00*(P/2-1)+6.0
ZmiE (mm) 21
Hms S (mm) 26.7
E > <& (ESXIE mm) 0.7x0.7
JUE (mm) 1.2
ERARE 02P~66P
B Double level
MEIBH
wmEME PA
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24
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0.5
2.5
0.5
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0.25

15
0.25
15

0.6x3.5
6~7

300
10
150
10
300
10
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